
PAID BY

Address

Number: PR4290

PAYMENT METHOD

TOTAL FEES PAID

1201 STANLY LN

A-BUILDING PERMIT FEE $5,571.62
A-HIGH PERFORMANCE FEE $1,392.91

A-RESIDENTIAL REPEAT LOT $786.00
C-BUILDING STANDARDS ADMIN FUND $31.00

$25,678.03

Permit Number

DATE PAID

Applicant

Owner

Contractor

Job Description

Construction Cost $770,850.00

STANLY RANCH SFD - BK 1 LOT 7 PLAN 2C

SRGA VINEYARD HOMES LP

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NAPA

10040300-42010

10040300-42070
100-22814

C-SMIP TAX - RESIDENTIAL 100-22808 $100.10

D-LAND DEV EXCISE - RESIDENTIAL 23230400-43310 $125.00
F-PARK FEES QUADRANT 2 $5,443.00
H-PLUMBING FEE - RESIDENTIAL
I-MECHANICAL FEE - RESIDENTIAL

L-ELECTRICAL FEE - RESIDENTIAL
M-INSULATION

P-AFFORD HSNG IMPACT - RES SNGL FAM

10040300-42050
10040300-42040

10040300-42020
10040300-42010

21240500-43320

$273.00
$273.00

$273.00
$273.00

$4,796.40

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

1600 First Street

Napa, CA 94559-0660

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

4/28/2025

RECEIPT

FEES PAID

B1912-0237

08/08/2024

SRGA VINEYARD HOMES LP

CHECK 1614

S-CONST &AMP; DEMO DEBRIS BUILDING

S-CONST &AMP; DEMO DEBRIS RECYCLING
S-FIRE AND PARAMEDIC - SINGLE FAMILY
S-FIRE SPRINKLER-RES
S-STREET IMPROVEMENT

S-UTILITY UNDERGROUND

10040300-42010
51060500-43716
21122100-43310

10022200-43412-22CONINS-SVCCHG

22330200-43310

22430200-43310

$231.64
$463.36
$656.00

$266.00
$2,465.00

$2,258.00

ATTACHMENT 1


