COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 1600 First Street Napa, CA 94559-0660

ATTACHMENT 1

CITY of NAPA

RECEIPT

Number: PR4290

Permit Number B1912-0237

Address 1201 STANLY LN

Applicant SRGA VINEYARD HOMES LP

Owner FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF NAPA

Contractor

Job Description STANLY RANCH SFD - BK 1 LOT 7 PLAN 2C

Construction Cost \$770,850.00

FEES PAID

A-BUILDING PERMIT FEE		\$5,571.62
A-HIGH PERFORMANCE FEE	10040300-42010	\$1,392.91
A-RESIDENTIAL REPEAT LOT	10040300-42070	\$786.00
		•
C-BUILDING STANDARDS ADMIN FUND	100-22814	\$31.00
C-SMIP TAX - RESIDENTIAL	100-22808	\$100.10
D-LAND DEV EXCISE - RESIDENTIAL	23230400-43310	\$125.00
F-PARK FEES QUADRANT 2		\$5,443.00
H-PLUMBING FEE - RESIDENTIAL	10040300-42050	\$273.00
I-MECHANICAL FEE - RESIDENTIAL	10040300-42040	\$273.00
L-ELECTRICAL FEE - RESIDENTIAL	10040300-42020	\$273.00
M-INSULATION	10040300-42010	\$273.00
P-AFFORD HSNG IMPACT - RES SNGL FAM	21240500-43320	\$4,796.40
S-CONST & DEMO DEBRIS BUILDING	10040300-42010	\$231.64
S-CONST & DEMO DEBRIS RECYCLING	51060500-43716	\$463.36
S-FIRE AND PARAMEDIC - SINGLE FAMILY	21122100-43310	\$656.00
S-FIRE SPRINKLER-RES	10022200-43412-22CONINS-SVCC	\$266.00
S-STREET IMPROVEMENT	22330200-43310	\$2,465.00
S-UTILITY UNDERGROUND	22430200-43310	\$2,258.00

TOTAL FEES PAID

\$25,678.03

DATE PAID **08/08/2024**

PAID BY SRGA VINEYARD HOMES LP

PAYMENT METHOD CHECK 1614

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT